Event Name: Dearborn Heights - Run Michigan Cheap 8-1-21

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

789
805
595
824
591
780
808
755
800
785
791
825
771
601
798
594
830
820
779
835
797
796
801
828
597
822
807
770
767
829
826
790
774
810
761
803

Name

JACKSON JONES
NOAH MOMBER
Jonathan Sandison
ADAM SCHUBRING
Robert Cook

DAMON GARRETT
ELIZABETH ODONNELL
BRIAN BENTLEY

JAKE MACKAILL
FERDINAND GROTZ
ANDREA KENDALL
MONTRELLE SHACKELFORD
DYLAN DIGIACOMO-STUMM
Rick Armes

NICK LETO

Todd Fadoir

MATT SMITH
SAMANTHA ROENICKE
FRED FUQUA

DAVID TISCHLER
LANDON LEPEAK

KARI LEPEAK

BARB MACKEY
CYNNAMON SMITH
Randy Oja

JENNA SALHAB
ELIZABETH NORRIS
TANISHA DESHMUKH
PAUL CIPRIANI
HEATHER SMITH
IMRAN SHIRAJEE
EMMA KEILS

PRIYANK DUBEY

MIKE PARCHA
CHARLES BROWER
PETER MINJOE

Chip
Elapsed
01:26:38

01:29:09
01:30:18
01:37:13
01:41:14
01:41:41
01:45:04
01:51:35
01:51:38
01:52:44
01:53:07
01:53:22
01:53:51
01:54:04
01:55:12
01:58:31
01:59:30
02:00:44
02:01:57
02:02:01
02:05:21
02:05:22
02:05:49
02:10:48
02:11:17
02:12:18
02:12:18
02:12:19
02:13:35
02:13:39
02:16:10
02:17:26
02:17:43
02:18:05
02:20:19
02:21:47

Pace

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Gen
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10of2

Age

17
16
33
50
59
47
30
45
25
30
27
35
26
61
26
56
39
33
36
54
39
38
54
48
32
18
18
17
35
48
48
18
40
57
26
48

Division

HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON

Finishers 89 of 98

Age Group

M15-19
M15-19
M30 - 39
M50 - 59
M50 - 59
M40 - 49
F30 -39
M40 - 49
M20 - 29
M30 - 39
F20 - 29
M30 - 39
F20 - 29
M60 - 69
M20 - 29
M50 - 59
M30 - 39
F30 - 39
M30 - 39
M50 - 59
M30 - 39
F30 - 39
F50 - 59
F40 - 49
M30 - 39
F15-19
F15-19
F15-19
M30 - 39
F40 - 49
M40 - 49
F15-19
M40 - 49
M50 - 59
M20 - 29
M40 - 49

Age Place Gen
Place
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Event Name: Dearborn Heights - Run Michigan Cheap 8-1-21

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank

37
38
39
40
41

Frank Race

Bib

776
769
778
766
833

Name

TONY FARR

JACKIE DAVENPORT
LISA FLORES
PROVIT CHORDIA
MATT TEMROWSKI

Chip
Elapsed
02:24:10
02:26:02
02:26:08
02:27:24
02:37:15

Pace

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Gen
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20f2

Age

57
49
47
37
27

Division

HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON
HALF MARATHON

Finishers 89 of 98

Age Group

M50 - 59
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
M30 - 39
M20 - 29

Age Place Gen
Place

25
13
14
26
27

> OO b WO

8/1/2021 3:19:47 PM



